LED Streetlights feature the cobra head design and are qualified with CE cer�ficate. High efficacy of 130 LPW and Zhaza Ip66
waterproof is used as area lights in a variety of applica�ons including roadways, parking lots, and other vast outdoor areas. A 5- year
at least warranty means your team can focus on keeping cri�cal opera�ons running without having to worry about your street lights.
Certainly, fasteners are stainless-steel, cap�ve, and toolless.
CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS
uHeavy duty die-cast aluminum housing, fully sealed to be
dirt and bug proof
uNew Up-Down Penetrative heat sink design to optimize

DESCRIPTION
DATASHEET
ORDER INFORMATION
LED Street Light
Catalog# Type
Comment
Project Date
LT-STM-030/040/060
DIMENSION (Unit:mm)
MODEL# LT-STM-030/040/060 MODEL# LT-STM-080/090/100/120  (*150)
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
Spec  |  2/3
 Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd.
   www.lightideled.com  |  sales@lightideled.com
Test Item Test Temp. Lumen Maintenance Lifestime
Ambient Temp. 25°C >89% >52,000  hrs
TM-21 (50,000 hrs) 35°C >80% >48,000  hrs
L70 (Theoretical) 45°C >75% >46,000  hrs
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
Catalog# Type
Comment
Project Date
Model# LT-STM060
60 watts
Type II
10,540 Lumens
Model# LT-STH080
80 watts
Type II
12,404 Lumens
555mm